Tab 1



lancerp
Font monospazio
Tab 1


Tab 2



lancerp
Font monospazio
Tab 2


HMannbie o 3anuactax (114). U3neane - 761241801, POWER HT+ 1.50 (7612418)

30X21X2

IMosumms Ha | ApTUKYI AHTIMiiCKOe HauMEHOBaHNE Pycckoe HanmeHOBaHUe PexomennoBanHast
yeprexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
1 722352000 FRONT PANEL - 2 COMPLETE Manenb nepepHss 157.96
UNITS
2 722351900 SPRING KIT FOR FRONT PANEL | KoMmekT npyxuH nepejaseii nanemu | 37.61
X10
3 761831300 PAINTED COVER IManenb KoTsIa BEpXHAA 119.28
4 761831100 COMPLETE RIGHT PANEL IManess mpaBas B coope 224.84
5 761831200 COMPLETE LEFT PANEL IManesns neBast B coope 131.6
6 761462800 SCREWS X CASING/CONTR. Bunt 204.27
PANEL
7 721474400 REMOTE CONTROL [Manenb ynpasieHus 205.9
8 721563700 PANEL PLATE Kpbiiika naHenm ynpabjaeHUst 22.24
9 710028100 BRIDGE PCB MePEMBIUKA JIEKTPOHHOM IIATh 42.52
10 722350000 CABLE CLAMP - TOP (X2) 3axkuM KaOeIbHbIIA 0.46
11 721563600 ON/OFF SWITCH Iepexmouarens ON/OFF 5.08
12 722350400 GREEN GASKET 30X21X2 YmnorHeHue ockoe naponutopoe | 0.37
30X21X2
13 722349800 REMOTE CONTROL COVER Kpellka naHesm ynpasjieHUs 15.72
14 760618600 CONTROL PANEL HOOK Kperuienune nanenm 5.48
15 760832700 COMPLETE CONTROL PANEL IManens ynpaieHns B coope 106.27
16 760812700 FOAM SIDE PANEL TEPMOM30JISILMS TTaHeIM GOKOBON 55.02
17 760813700 FOAM FRONT PANEL TEPMOU30JIALNS TTAHEN NIepeaHen 4432
18 760618400 CONDENSATE PIPE TpyOka 0TBOJA KOHJEHCATa 23.53
19 722352400 SCREW H WITH SERRATED BunT 5.16
FLANGE
20 760694600 COMPLETE REAR PANEL IManesns 3agHss B cO0pe 329.95
21 760751100 COMPLETE BASE FRAME OcHoBanue B cOope 241.26
22 710402000 MIXER MINI BICLAP D.24mm ['a30BO3IyIIHBII CMECUTEITH 101.22
(ycrpoiictBo Bentypu) D.24 mm
MIPUPOJIHBIN ra3
24 722351600 COMPLETE ADJUSTABLE FOOT | Omnopa ¢ pe3s6oit M8x25 1.55
M8X25
25 760878900 SIDE PANELGASKET VmnorHeHue 5.64
26 761777900 SAFETY THERMOSTAT WIRING | TepmocTat 3ammrHslii 8.73
27 5670520 FLUE CONNECTION ASS. 80/125 | ®naner asIMOOTBOIZHOTO ycTpoiicTBa | 27.29
(80/125)
28 710386800 NIPPLE G1 MM WITH SCREWS IItynep pe3bOOBOM ¢ KperieHueM 16.85
29 710397800 GASKET G1 C.S.31X42X3 - 10PCS | Ymnoraenue G1C.S.31X42X3 14.99
(YITAKOBKA - 10 mmuT)
30 722350500 GREEN GASKET 30X21X2 VYioTHeHue 1ockoe napoHuTopoe | 0




IMosuuwst Ha | ApTukyn AHIIHCKOE HaMEHOBaHue Pycckoe HarMeHOBaHue PekomeHI0BaHHasI
yepTexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
31 722350100 BLANKING PLATE 45/70 3armymika 3.85
32 710784800 SUCTION CAP GASKET VrnoTHeHHe KPBIIKY BO3IYIIHON 1.68
KaMepbl
33 8510970 IGNITION ELECTRODE CABLE KaleJIb MEKTPOIA 3AKUTAHUS 8.32
33 761348700 NOZZLE GASKET 80/120 ViutorHenue narpyoka 80/120 5.93
34 722350800 TIGHTNESS GASKET 9X2 MM ViutotHenue 9x2 0.46
34 760257600 GASKET 224 X 3 Viornenue 224 X 3 8.26
35 760921800 FOAM STRIP CLOSED CELL VYmnorHenue nenrounoe 10X15 4.33
10X15
36 760921900 FOAM STRIP CLOSED CELL YmnorHenue genrounoe 2X20 MM 1.8
2X20 MM
37 760118500 CABLE WAY IManens 194.37
38 761838700 COMPL. DETACHABLE METAL | Ilanens MeTamdeckas 230.54
SHEET
39 760897400 WIRING 24 V (X11-X14) IIpoBoaka snekrpuueckas 24 V 51.3
(X11-X14)
40 760899100 WIRING 24 V (X20- X21- X42) IIpoBoaka snekrpuyeckas 24 V 177.74
(X20- X21- X42)
41 761542500 RIVETED BRACKET FOR AVS Kponmrreitn st AVS75 52.01
MODULE
42 760899200 WIRING 230V (X2 X10 X12 X13) | IIpoBoaka snexkrpuyeckas 230V (X2 | 293.05
X10 X12 X13)
43 761838800 COMP. DISTRIBUTION BOARD Kopo6 302.41
FRAME
44 722351000 CABLE CLAMP 3axuM KaOeabHbIA 0
45 722350900 CABLE CLAMP 3axuM KaOeabHbIA 0
46 760874300 WIRING 24 V (X22- X23) ITpoBoaka anekrpuyeckan24 V 56.86
(X22- X23)
48 722352200 CABLE CLAMP TO CLIP 3axuM KaOeTbHbIN 3.05
49 722351500 SPACER [Inenek KpenexHbii 0.46
50 761124900 DISTRIBUTION BOARD GASKET | YmiotHenue 7.46
51 5211800 FLAME INSPECTION CTeKJIO CMOTpPOBOE 2.84
52 5409290 GASKET VYmnorHenue 1.58
53 710112300 SURROUND - VIEWING CMOTpPOBOE OKHO 0.41
WINDOW
54 722351800 FUSE 5X20 4 A, 250 V IMpenoxpanutens raBkuii (5X20 4 1.9
A,250V)
55 722349900 BOTTON 3arymka JeKopaTUBHAsI 25.47
57 710777300 EARTH CABLE L 270 Kabesns 3azemienus L 269 2.71
58 760868400 LMS14 HARNESS X40 Kaben» muoroxuisHeit LMS14 ¢ 14.09
KOHHeKkTopamu X40
59 760954300 PCB LMS14 50KW AnekrtponHas miata SIEMENS 313.49

LMS14 50KW




IMosuuwst Ha | ApTukyn AHIIHCKOE HaMEHOBaHue Pycckoe HarMeHOBaHue PekomeHI0BaHHasI
yepTexe PO3HMYHASA 1IEHa B y.€.
61 760620000 FLUE GAS EXTENSION 80 MM Myra nogaun JpIMOBBIX ra3oB 80 20.83
62 710385700 CONDENSY COLL.LUNA4 HT KOJUIEKTOP BO3MYIIHBIH 49.84
50-70
63 5409270 AIR COLLECTOR GASKET D.70 VYmnorHenue Bo3ayxosoaa D=70 3.56
64 710388000 EXCHANGER CLASSIC 5/1 45kW | TeriooOMEHHUK OCHOBHOM 892.44
CLASSIC 5/1-45 kW
66 761463000 SCREW KIT KoMmruieKkT KkpenexHslit 40.55
67 760618800 RIGHT BRACKET Pamka kpenexHas npasast 31.88
71 710386000 AIR GAS COLLECTOR LUNA4 Bo3zaymiHo-ra30Bblit KOJUIEKTOP 92.98
HT
72 722351700 ELASTIC NUT PAL 3/4 Taiika 3/4 1.3
73 710624300 BURNER GASKET HT VrnoTHeHue TPyOKU FOPEIKI 297
74 711405000 COMBUSTION CHAMBER VYII0THEHHE KaMepbl CTOpaHus 8.72
GASKET
75 5212780 GASKET D.6 [nyp mzonsuuonHsiit D6X615 Mmm 1.99
76 761464700 CONTROL PANEL COVER Kpbiiika nanenu 30.29
77 5410900 VENTURI GASKET VII0THEHHE BEHTHIISATOpA 3.89
78 722351200 SCREW CBL Z ST 2.9-6.5 CZN Bunt 21.49
79 722351300 SERRATED FLANGE NUT HM6 | I'aiika M6 0.08
80 722351400 CLIPS FAR QUICK Kuuncet 1.61
CONNECTION
82 710220000 IGNITION ELECTRODE DJIeKTPOA po3KUra 20.88
83 710220700 IONISATION ELECTRODE DJIEKTPOJ, KOHTPOJIS TJIAMEHH 15.7
85 710185200 FLAME SENSING ELEC.GASKET | YmioTHeHue JaTuiKa INIaMeHn 1.1
86 710185300 IGNITION ELECTRODE GASKET | YmioTHeHue 2/1€KTpoJa po3Kura 2.02
87 710401700 BURNER 45 kW ropenka B coope 45 Kw 90.99
89 8435220 ZAG 2V IGNITOR YcrpoicTBo po3kura 27.47
90 760871800 SENSOR CABLE (X1) Kabesb anektpona 32.77
91 710754100 FAN RG 148/1200 BEHTHJIATOP 398.62
92 760681300 COMPLETE OUTLET PIPE TpyO6ka obpaTHO¥ ogauu B cOope 69.93
93 760682800 COMPLETE INLET PIPE TpyOka npsMoit mofaun B coope 32.27
94 760618700 FRONT EXCHANGER BRACKET | KpoHmreiin (purypHslii KperieHus 49.72
TEMIO0OMEHHHKA
97 760817800 CONDENSATE PIPE Tpy6ka oTBOzIa KOHIEHCATA 3.31
98 760862200 902 HIGH 22mm Kpenex 38.59
99 710626000 THERMOSTAT LIMIT 105 Tepmocrat npegoxpanutensHsrii 105 | 22.61
C
100 760806400 GAS PIPE GASKET 0 26 MM VmnorHeHue ra3oBoit Tpyoku 0 26 1.64
MM
101 722350300 DRAIN VALVE Knanan cieHOI 7.38
102 722349700 CLIP Kincer 0.91




IMosumms Ha | ApTUKYI AHrmMiickoe HauMEHOBaHNE Pycckoe HanmeHOBaHUe PexomennoBanHast
yepTexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
104 711427700 SAFETY THERMOSTAT 260/2C TEpMOCTAT 3aILUTHBIN 22.18
105 760605700 SPRING TIGHTENING CLAMP 23 | 3axum 1.23
mm
106 760687700 COMPLETE BURNER T'openka B cbope 999.05
107 760657600 CONDENSATE PIPE TpyOka oTBOza KOHIEHCATa 10.69
108 760766500 COMPLETE GAS PIPE TpyO6ka razosas orBogsmas B cobope | 49.18
109 760755800 COMPLETE GAS INLET PIPE TpyOka razoBas MogBoAAIIAs B 55.26
cbope
110 761468500 SPRING TIGHTENING CLAMP Baxum 7.9
18.2MM
111 760791500 N270B SLEEVE 3/8 Iepexonuuk Bo3ayxoynanurens 3/8 | 26.4
112 760869000 SIPHON Cudon 0
113 3402100 O-RING 70X3 - 10PCS Vmnornenue (YIIAKOBKA - 10 i) | 4.32
114 5410480 GASKET ViuioTHeHHe IbIMOBOIO KOJIIaKka 9.04
115 5652730 AUTO AIR VENT BO3/lyXOOTBOIYMK aBTOMATUYECKUI 12.91
116 710011400 CLIP FIX GAS PIPE KJIMIIChI (PMKCUPYIOILAsi Fa30BOro 2.16
naTpyoka
117 710061400 O RING GAS PIPE 18 X 3 NBR - VYII0THEHNE KOJIBLIEBOE Ta30BOTr0 2.88
10PCS narpy6ka 18 X 3 NBR
(YITAKOBKA - 10 mT)
118 8435270 NTC SENSOR JATYMK TEMIEPATypPbl OTXOJAIIMX 30.23
ra3oB (NTC)
119 710109100 PRESSURE SENSOR JATUMK JaBJIEHUS 26
120 5404600 O.R. 17,86x2,62 - 10PCS YmiorHenue kosnbleBoe 17,86x2,62 2.48
(YITAKOBKA - 10 mT)
121 710183600 GASKET PCB BRIDGE VII0THEHNE NEPEMBIUKU 1.29
3JIEKTPOHHOM IIaThl
122 8435400 NTC SENSOR JHatuuk temneparypsl NTC 10.73
(morpy:kHoit)
123 710390700 IGNITER BRACKET ITnanka kpenexHas 9.44
124 710401600 GAS VALVE KJanaH rasossiit SIT SIGMA 75.02
848-848156 M-M
125 710558500 NUT M6X75 Taiika M6X75 4.94
127 711473200 REAR INSULATION TaHe b TePMOM3OISIIMOHHAs 3aqHss | 13.92



http://www.tcpdf.org

